12:00
12:03
12:05
12:20
12:50
1:.00

Agenda
ELPS District School Council
October 6, 2023 at Noon
High School Board Room and via Zoom
https://msu.zoom.us/j/8495377653
Meeting ID: 849 537 7653
Passcode: Michael

Welcome and Introductions

Approval of September 8, 2023 Minutes

Administrative Update — Superintendent Leyko

Guest Speakers — Heather Findley, Matt Morales, Paul Shanks
Individual Building Updates

Adjourn

Next Meeting: November 3, 2023

Building Reps:

Donley
Glencairn
Green
Marble

Red Cedar
Whitehills
MacDonald
High School

Julie Tobin

Erin Cazal

Meghan Drouare

Jill Selke

Linden Brown-Wren
Jessica Eyde

Rhiannon Worgess-Carveth
Angela Michael



