Agenda ELPS District School Council October 6, 2023 at Noon High School Board Room and via Zoom

https://msu.zoom.us/j/8495377653

Meeting ID: 849 537 7653 Passcode: Michael

12:00	Welcome and Introductions
12:03	Approval of September 8, 2023 Minutes
12:05	Administrative Update – Superintendent Leyko
12:20	Guest Speakers – Heather Findley, Matt Morales, Paul Shanks
12:50	Individual Building Updates
1:00	Adjourn

Next Meeting: November 3, 2023

Building Reps:

Donley Julie Tobin Glencairn Erin Cazal

Green Meghan Drouare

Marble Jill Selke

Red Cedar Linden Brown-Wren

Whitehills Jessica Eyde

MacDonald Rhiannon Worgess-Carveth

High School Angela Michael